



Vendor Ranking

Letting: 01250320 March 20, 2025 11:00 AM **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E1W97
District: District 1 **Counties:** POLK **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 100 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 45344615201 (*)
Contract Desc: SR 659

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$586,331.87	100.00%
2	C M ENGINEERING SERVICES FLORIDA	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$616,848.19	105.20%
3	BLACKTIP SERVICES INCORPORATED	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$693,957.90	118.36%
4	AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$916,496.98	156.31%
5	JANUS CONSTRUCTION CORP.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$941,707.25	160.61%
6	CATHCART CONSTRUCTION COMPANY - FLORIDA, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$954,722.50	162.83%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250320 March 20, 2025
District: District 1
Contract Time: 100 AVAILABLE DAYS
Contract Descr: SR 659

Call Order: 001
Counties: POLK

Contract: E1W97
Fed Aid No: N/A
Project(s): 45344615201 (*)

The improvements under this Contract consist of Milling and Resurfacing, Pavement Reconstruction, Drainage Improvements, and Signing and Pavement Markings on SR 659 (Combee Road) from Coral Way Road to Dons Place in Polk County.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) C M ENGINEERING SERVICES FLORIDA		(3) BLACKTIP SERVICES INCORPORATED	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 45344615201		(1.000) LS	100,000.00000	100,000.00	62,543.90000	62,543.90	75,000.00000	75,000.00
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 45344615201		(100.000) DA (LS)	75,000.00000	75,000.00	55,000.00000	55,000.00	7,500.00000	7,500.00
0015 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		2,720.000 ED	0.01000	27.20	0.27000	734.40	0.30000	816.00
0020 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		5,080.000 ED	0.14000	711.20	0.15000	762.00	0.20000	1,016.00
0025 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		390.000 ED	18.00000	7,020.00	15.00000	5,850.00	14.00000	5,460.00
0030 0102115 TYPE III BARRICADE		160.000 ED	4.00000	640.00	0.37000	59.20	0.45000	72.00
0035 0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER		430.000 LF	6.00000	2,580.00	2.49000	1,070.70	6.00000	2,580.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250320 March 20, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E1W97

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) C M ENGINEERING SERVICES FLORIDA		(3) BLACKTIP SERVICES INCORPORATED	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0040 0104 12 STAKED TURBIDITY BARRIER- NYLON REINFORCED PVC		70.000 LF	1.00000	70.00	8.65000	605.50	6.00000	420.00
0045 0104 18 INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM		3.000 EA	100.00000	300.00	197.12000	591.36	50.00000	150.00
0050 0107 1 LITTER REMOVAL		8.420 AC	50.00000	421.00	50.00000	421.00	65.00000	547.30
0055 0107 2 MOWING		6.140 AC	50.00000	307.00	70.00000	429.80	65.00000	399.10
0060 0110 1 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING 45344615201		(0.330) AC (LS)	25,000.00000	25,000.00	90,000.00000	90,000.00	24,000.00000	24,000.00
0065 0110 4 10 REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE		3.000 SY	200.00000	600.00	100.00000	300.00	100.00000	300.00
0070 0120 2 2 BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE		150.000 CY	88.00000	13,200.00	55.00000	8,250.00	30.00000	4,500.00
0075 0120 71 REGULAR EXCAVATION (3-R PROJECTS ONLY) 45344615201		(1.000) LS	20,000.00000	20,000.00	40,869.79000	40,869.79	24,000.00000	24,000.00
0080 0160 4 TYPE B STABILIZATION		604.000 SY	15.00000	9,060.00	25.00000	15,100.00	35.00000	21,140.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250320 March 20, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E1W97

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) C M ENGINEERING SERVICES FLORIDA		(3) BLACKTIP SERVICES INCORPORATED	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0085 0285701 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 01		39.000 SY	100.00000	3,900.00	95.00000	3,705.00	80.00000	3,120.00
0090 0285706 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 06		225.000 SY	25.00000	5,625.00	118.00000	26,550.00	95.00000	21,375.00
0095 0286 1 TURNOUT CONSTRUCTION/DRIVEWAY BASE- OPTIONAL MATERIALS		103.000 SY	59.00000	6,077.00	118.00000	12,154.00	95.00000	9,785.00
0100 0334 1 13 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC C		37.600 TN	800.00000	30,080.00	449.44000	16,898.94	655.00000	24,628.00
0105 0337 7 83 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC C, FC-12.5, PG 76-22		21.300 TN	800.00000	17,040.00	483.46000	10,297.70	655.00000	13,951.50
0110 0425 1581 INLETS, DT BOT, TYPE H, <10'		2.000 EA	15,000.00000	30,000.00	13,524.45000	27,048.90	24,000.00000	48,000.00
0115 0425 1711 INLETS, GUTTER, TYPE V, <10'		2.000 EA	15,000.00000	30,000.00	10,067.00000	20,134.00	24,000.00000	48,000.00
0120 0425 2 91 MANHOLES, J-8, <10'		2.000 EA	15,000.00000	30,000.00	14,722.00000	29,444.00	24,000.00000	48,000.00
0125 0430175118 PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 18"S/CD		41.000 LF	200.00000	8,200.00	190.00000	7,790.00	650.00000	26,650.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250320 March 20, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E1W97

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) C M ENGINEERING SERVICES FLORIDA		(3) BLACKTIP SERVICES INCORPORATED	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0130 0430175124 PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 24"S/CD		4.000 LF	400.00000	1,600.00	550.00000	2,200.00	650.00000	2,600.00
0135 0430175130 PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 30"S/CD		220.000 LF	300.00000	66,000.00	282.69000	62,191.80	650.00000	143,000.00
0140 0430175236 PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, OTHER SHAPE - ELIP/ARCH, 36"S/CD		80.000 LF	300.00000	24,000.00	411.09000	32,887.20	650.00000	52,000.00
0145 0430982133 MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 30" CD		1.000 EA	4,500.00000	4,500.00	6,509.00000	6,509.00	8,500.00000	8,500.00
0150 0430982638 MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL - ELLIPTICAL / ARCH, 36" CD		1.000 EA	4,500.00000	4,500.00	7,612.00000	7,612.00	8,500.00000	8,500.00
0155 0520 2 4 CONCRETE CURB, TYPE D		12.000 LF	100.00000	1,200.00	55.00000	660.00	200.00000	2,400.00
0160 0524 1 29 CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT, 4", REINFORCED		124.000 SY	144.00000	17,856.00	137.00000	16,988.00	120.00000	14,880.00
0165 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		1,097.000 SY	8.01000	8,786.97	7.00000	7,679.00	9.00000	9,873.00
0170 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		3.000 EA	10.00000	30.00	8.00000	24.00	20.00000	60.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250320 March 20, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E1W97

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) C M ENGINEERING SERVICES FLORIDA		(3) BLACKTIP SERVICES INCORPORATED	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0175 0710 11101 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.016 GM	500.00000	8.00	10,000.00000	160.00	2,000.00000	32.00
0180 0710 11125 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR STOP LINE OR CROSSWALK, 24"		11.000 LF	10.00000	110.00	5.00000	55.00	100.00000	1,100.00
0185 0710 11201 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.001 GM	500.00000	0.50	8,000.00000	8.00	2,000.00000	2.00
0190 0710 11231 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"		0.002 GM	500.00000	1.00	8,000.00000	16.00	2,000.00000	4.00
0195 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 45344615201		(1.000) LS	33,727.00000	33,727.00	33,727.00000	33,727.00	33,727.00000	33,727.00
0001 Roadway Section Totals:				\$578,177.87		\$607,327.19		\$688,087.90

SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0200 0700 1111 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, LESS THAN 12 SF		1.000 EA	900.00000	900.00	975.00000	975.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00
0205 0700 1500 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, RELOCATE		1.000 EA	100.00000	100.00	170.00000	170.00	300.00000	300.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250320 March 20, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E1W97

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) C M ENGINEERING SERVICES FLORIDA		(3) BLACKTIP SERVICES INCORPORATED	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0210 0700 1600 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, REMOVE		1.000 EA	100.00000	100.00	110.00000	110.00	100.00000	100.00
0215 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		3.000 EA	10.00000	30.00	8.00000	24.00	20.00000	60.00
0220 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 45344615201		(1.000) LS	6,800.00000	6,800.00	8,000.00000	8,000.00	4,000.00000	4,000.00
0225 0711 11125 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK		11.000 LF	10.00000	110.00	5.00000	55.00	20.00000	220.00
0230 0711 16101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.016 GM	6,000.00000	96.00	10,000.00000	160.00	10,000.00000	160.00
0235 0711 16201 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.001 GM	6,000.00000	6.00	9,000.00000	9.00	10,000.00000	10.00
0240 0711 16231 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"		0.002 GM	6,000.00000	12.00	9,000.00000	18.00	10,000.00000	20.00
0002 Signing Section Totals:				\$8,154.00		\$9,521.00		\$5,870.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250320 March 20, 2025 Call Order: 001 Contract: E1W97

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) C M ENGINEERING SERVICES FLORIDA		(3) BLACKTIP SERVICES INCORPORATED	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Contract Grand Totals:				\$586,331.87		\$616,848.19		693,957.90



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250320 March 20, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E1W97

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC		(5) JANUS CONSTRUCTION CORP.		(6) CATHCART CONSTRUCTION COMPANY - FLORIDA, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 45344615201		(1.000) LS	91,530.00000	91,530.00	181,957.00000	181,957.00	89,445.00000	89,445.00
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 45344615201		(100.000) DA (LS)	189,600.00000	189,600.00	89,940.00000	89,940.00	127,350.00000	127,350.00
0015 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		2,720.000 ED	0.30000	816.00	0.28000	761.60	0.50000	1,360.00
0020 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		5,080.000 ED	0.12000	609.60	0.15000	762.00	0.45000	2,286.00
0025 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		390.000 ED	13.00000	5,070.00	15.40000	6,006.00	27.00000	10,530.00
0030 0102115 TYPE III BARRICADE		160.000 ED	0.12000	19.20	0.55000	88.00	1.00000	160.00
0035 0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER		430.000 LF	1.27000	546.10	6.00000	2,580.00	15.00000	6,450.00
0040 0104 12 STAKED TURBIDITY BARRIER- NYLON REINFORCED PVC		70.000 LF	6.36000	445.20	12.00000	840.00	75.00000	5,250.00
0045 0104 18 INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM		3.000 EA	260.14000	780.42	120.00000	360.00	500.00000	1,500.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250320 March 20, 2025 Call Order: 001 Contract: E1W97

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC		(5) JANUS CONSTRUCTION CORP.		(6) CATHCART CONSTRUCTION COMPANY - FLORIDA, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0050 0107 1 LITTER REMOVAL		8.420 AC	370.00000	3,115.40	420.00000	3,536.40	125.00000	1,052.50
0055 0107 2 MOWING		6.140 AC	520.00000	3,192.80	420.00000	2,578.80	150.00000	921.00
0060 0110 1 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING 45344615201		(0.330) AC (LS)	60,800.00000	60,800.00	28,120.00000	28,120.00	128,337.00000	128,337.00
0065 0110 4 10 REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE		3.000 SY	1,282.22000	3,846.66	125.00000	375.00	150.00000	450.00
0070 0120 2 2 BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE		150.000 CY	141.39000	21,208.50	60.00000	9,000.00	68.00000	10,200.00
0075 0120 71 REGULAR EXCAVATION (3-R PROJECTS ONLY) 45344615201		(1.000) LS	22,095.13000	22,095.13	14,400.00000	14,400.00	39,177.00000	39,177.00
0080 0160 4 TYPE B STABILIZATION		604.000 SY	81.02000	48,936.08	80.10000	48,380.40	35.00000	21,140.00
0085 0285701 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 01		39.000 SY	149.53000	5,831.67	139.20000	5,428.80	75.00000	2,925.00
0090 0285706 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 06		225.000 SY	118.21000	26,597.25	197.40000	44,415.00	165.00000	37,125.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250320 March 20, 2025 Call Order: 001 Contract: E1W97

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC		(5) JANUS CONSTRUCTION CORP.		(6) CATHCART CONSTRUCTION COMPANY - FLORIDA, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0095 0286 1 TURNOUT CONSTRUCTION/DRIVEWAY BASE- OPTIONAL MATERIALS		103.000 SY	102.59000	10,566.77	96.00000	9,888.00	95.00000	9,785.00
0100 0334 1 13 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC C		37.600 TN	860.26000	32,345.78	330.00000	12,408.00	950.00000	35,720.00
0105 0337 7 83 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC C, FC-12.5, PG 76-22		21.300 TN	984.99000	20,980.29	358.00000	7,625.40	1,450.00000	30,885.00
0110 0425 1581 INLETS, DT BOT, TYPE H, <10'		2.000 EA	20,597.55000	41,195.10	42,000.00000	84,000.00	24,268.00000	48,536.00
0115 0425 1711 INLETS, GUTTER, TYPE V, <10'		2.000 EA	18,125.82000	36,251.64	31,800.00000	63,600.00	17,850.00000	35,700.00
0120 0425 2 91 MANHOLES, J-8, <10'		2.000 EA	14,491.22000	28,982.44	36,000.00000	72,000.00	20,262.00000	40,524.00
0125 0430175118 PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 18"S/CD		41.000 LF	1,012.31000	41,504.71	672.80000	27,584.80	335.00000	13,735.00
0130 0430175124 PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 24"S/CD		4.000 LF	1,907.79000	7,631.16	963.00000	3,852.00	1,400.00000	5,600.00
0135 0430175130 PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, ROUND, 30"S/CD		220.000 LF	274.56000	60,403.20	365.20000	80,344.00	475.00000	104,500.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250320 March 20, 2025 Call Order: 001 Contract: E1W97

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC		(5) JANUS CONSTRUCTION CORP.		(6) CATHCART CONSTRUCTION COMPANY - FLORIDA, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0140 0430175236 PIPE CULVERT, OPT MATERIAL, OTHER SHAPE - ELIP/ARCH, 36"S/CD		80.000 LF	420.07000	33,605.60	377.90000	30,232.00	535.00000	42,800.00
0145 0430982133 MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 30" CD		1.000 EA	4,748.85000	4,748.85	11,760.00000	11,760.00	8,200.00000	8,200.00
0150 0430982638 MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL - ELLIPTICAL / ARCH, 36" CD		1.000 EA	9,117.18000	9,117.18	12,000.00000	12,000.00	8,915.00000	8,915.00
0155 0520 2 4 CONCRETE CURB, TYPE D		12.000 LF	481.28000	5,775.36	120.00000	1,440.00	115.00000	1,380.00
0160 0524 1 29 CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT, 4", REINFORCED		124.000 SY	330.87000	41,027.88	180.00000	22,320.00	185.00000	22,940.00
0165 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		1,097.000 SY	11.42000	12,527.74	17.20000	18,868.40	8.00000	8,776.00
0170 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		3.000 EA	11.56000	34.68	11.00000	33.00	15.00000	45.00
0175 0710 11101 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.016 GM	2,890.42000	46.25	2,750.00000	44.00	44,000.00000	704.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250320 March 20, 2025 Call Order: 001 Contract: E1W97

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC		(5) JANUS CONSTRUCTION CORP.		(6) CATHCART CONSTRUCTION COMPANY - FLORIDA, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0180 0710 11125 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR STOP LINE OR CROSSWALK, 24"		11.000 LF	6.94000	76.34	6.60000	72.60	15.00000	165.00
0185 0710 11201 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.001 GM	2,890.42000	2.89	2,750.00000	2.75	44,000.00000	44.00
0190 0710 11231 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"		0.002 GM	1,734.25000	3.47	1,650.00000	3.30	38,000.00000	76.00
0195 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 45344615201		(1.000) LS	33,727.00000	33,727.00	33,727.00000	33,727.00	33,727.00000	33,727.00
0001 Roadway Section Totals:				\$905,594.34		\$931,334.25		\$938,415.50

SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0200 0700 1111 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, LESS THAN 12 SF		1.000 EA	867.13000	867.13	825.00000	825.00	975.00000	975.00
0205 0700 1500 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, RELOCATE		1.000 EA	433.56000	433.56	412.50000	412.50	475.00000	475.00
0210 0700 1600 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, REMOVE		1.000 EA	115.62000	115.62	110.00000	110.00	175.00000	175.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250320 March 20, 2025 Call Order: 001 Contract: E1W97

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC		(5) JANUS CONSTRUCTION CORP.		(6) CATHCART CONSTRUCTION COMPANY - FLORIDA, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0215 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		3.000 EA	11.56000	34.68	11.00000	33.00	15.00000	45.00
0220 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 45344615201		(1.000) LS	8,671.27000	8,671.27	8,250.00000	8,250.00	13,450.00000	13,450.00
0225 0711 11125 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK		11.000 LF	23.12000	254.32	22.00000	242.00	33.00000	363.00
0230 0711 16101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.016 GM	28,904.22000	462.47	27,500.00000	440.00	44,000.00000	704.00
0235 0711 16201 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.001 GM	28,904.22000	28.90	27,500.00000	27.50	44,000.00000	44.00
0240 0711 16231 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"		0.002 GM	17,342.53000	34.69	16,500.00000	33.00	38,000.00000	76.00
0002 Signing Section Totals:				\$10,902.64		\$10,373.00		\$16,307.00
Contract Grand Totals:				\$916,496.98		\$941,707.25		954,722.50



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250320 March 20, 2025 **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E1W97

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.